

(Ad	dress)				
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
L	- <u> </u>				

Office Use Only

700389860417

PILED

RECENTED

A. BUTLER JUL 13 2022



١

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

1

REFERENCE : 795568

5568 8379251

AUTHORIZATION

s(23.00

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE : July 8, 2022

- ORDER TIME : 8:48 AM
- ORDER NO. : 795568-166

CUSTOMER NO: 8379251

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: PERSONAL RECOVERY NETWORK, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XXX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:	RECOVERY N	ETWORK, LLC			
2. (a)	. <u></u>	(b)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address o	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BON)		
	10655 NE 4th ST, STE 901 10655 NE		0655 NE 4th ST. STE	E4th ST, STE 901		
	Bellevue, WA 98004		ellevue, WA 98004			
	11/15/2018	M1	8000010614			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document nu	ımber		
5. (a))					
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record INCORP SERVICES, INC	ds of the Florida Dep	pt. of State:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	<u>EET ADDRESS)</u>				
	17888 67TH COURT N.			.		
	LOXAHATCHEE	. FL		ECCRED TALLA		
(b)				N N		
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	tered Office addres	<u></u>			
	Corporation Service Company			AM II: 44 OF STATE		
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:			ini f		
	1201 Hays Street					
	Tallahassee	. FL				
change agent was/w the art	limited liability company is not organized under the e or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite rere autiorized by an affirmative vote of the member icles of organization or the operating agreement of autre of member or authorized representative of a member	the registered o d liability compa ers of the limited the limited liabi	flice and the business any, it is hereby confi I liability company or lity company. ai, Authorized Person	office of the registered rmed that the change(s)		
provis the ob- to mer	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ions of all statutes relative to the proper and compu- ligations of my position as registered agent as prov elv reflect a change in the registered office address d in writing of this change.	lete performance ided för in Chay s. I hereby confir	e of my duties, and I a	m familiar with and acce his document is being filed bility company has been		

Signature of Registered Agent

. .

.

Grace E. Kirby, Asst. Vice President

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00